
Date Time Subject Staff Room
15th June Monday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Sociology BFG only SO1

16th June Tuesday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 UCAS group1 Mr Dale 6th form study

17th June Wednesday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Applied Biology SC3

18th June Thursday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Chemistry SC2/quiet room

19th June Friday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Criminology BFG Mr Dale HU5

22nd June Monday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Biology PRT SC7

23rd June Tuesday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 B/Studies Ms Patel IT6

24th June Wednesday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Psychology PRT SO4

25th June Thursday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Biology BFG SC7

26th June Friday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Maths MA2

29th June Monday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Criminology PRT Mr Dale HU5

30th June Tuesday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 UCAS group2 Mr Dale 6th form study

1st July Wednesday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Art AR3 and Art 1

Mr Reiss

Mr Bernadono

Ms Muzenda

Ms Szemalikowski

Ms Tsoukkas

Ms Szemalikowski

Mr Hossain

Ms Spiegal/Ms Radcliffe



2nd July Thursday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Health and social care Ms Lang SO1

3rd July Friday Year 6 transition day

6th July Monday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 UCAS group3 Mr Dale 6th form study

7th July Tuesday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 History and Geography HU7 and HU2

8th July Wednesday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Economics Ms Patel IT6

9th July Thursday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Geography and History HU1 and HU7

10th July Friday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Sociology PRT only SO1

13th July Monday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Psychology BFG SO4

14th July Tuesday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 Media Ms Collins MS1

15th July Wednesday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 English Ms Ryder-Owen Quiet room

16th July Thursday 10.30-12.45 Year 12 UCAS group 4 Mr Dale 6th form study

17th July Friday Break up

Mr Davis and Mr Mcgregor

Mr Younes and Mr Davies

Mr Reiss

Ms Tsoukkas
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